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Organization Name

Adams Rec Center

All in a Day Childcare llc

All THAT - Teens Hopeful About Tomorrow
B2V Learning Center

Barnett Rec Center

Beatty Rec Center

Blackburn Rec Center

BRIDGE THE VILLAGE

Chosen To Live Outreach/Living Word Bible Fellowship Church
Dream Center & Eastmoor Square Apt.
Eastmoor Square Apt.

Far East Rec Center

First Church of God

Future Leaders Enrichment Center
Kiddie Academy

Living Word Bible Fellowship

New Birth Christian Ministries

Seven Baskets

The Meadows Apt.

YMCA Eldon & Elsie Ward

Address

4420 Refugee Rd, Columbus, OH 43232

4117 E. Livingston Avenue

1170 Bryden Rd

| 184 Barnett Rd 43227

247 N. Ohio Ave

263 Carpenter St

Space is still under approval process

1375 South Hamilton Rd. Columbus Ohio 43227

59 Alexander Lane, Columbus, OH 43213-1102

59 Alexander Lane, Columbus, OH 43213-1102

1826 Lattiner Dr

3480 Refugee Road Columbus Oh 43232

3459 E.LIVINGSTON AVE COLUMBUS OHIO 43227
6970 Tussing Road, Reynoldsburg, OH 43068

1375 S. Hamilton Road

3475 Refugee Road

1635 S. Hamilton Rd

4855 Pintail Creek Dr., Canal Winchester, OH 43110-9392
130 Woodland Avenue

Contact

Bernita Reese

Dana Norwood-Brown
Danella Hicks

Kia Woodward
Teresa Featherstone
Mario Dovell

Carlos Pace

Dejuana Waters-Herald
William West

Jake Marrah

Alex Ronstedt

Roger Haper

George Fultz

Tawanda Ruffin

Carol Haynes

Kevin Hairston

Regina Robinson-Easter
Jeff Mansell

Alex

Don Heard

Phone
614-512-0099

614-745-0007

614-645-3065

614-645-3218

614-645-7670
16147799739
6147326418
6145562328

614-645-3159

6149001870

16142358390
614-975-1049
614-406-2548

614-204-7592

Email

bareese@columbus.gov

danabrown@aiadcc.com
danellahicks@all-that.org
kiki4thgirl@gmail.com
TAFeatherstone@columbus.gov
MCDovell@columbus.gov
CJPace@columbus.gov
abridgethevillage@gmail.com
Livingwordbiblefellowship@gmail.com
jacobmarrah@columbusdreamcenter.org
aromstedt@cmhanet.com
RMHarper@columbus.gov

gfultz@ | stchurch.net
cfutureleaders@gmail.com
director@kaofreynoldsburg.com
Livingwordbiblefellowship@gmail.com
robinson-easter. | @osu.edu
jeffm@seven-baskets.org
aromstedt@cmhanet.com

dheard@ymcacolumbus.org



